Tender Document upload (publish) date/time:
Pre-Bid Meeting at CUH Campus
Last Date of Submission of Tender
Date of opening of Tender (Technical Bid)
Date of opening of Financial Bid

S.
No.

J{ame of the Equipment Quantity Amount of
E.M.D (Rs.)

1.

Protein Purifi cation Svstem
01 Rs. 75,000/- (Seventy Five Thousand)

Registrar, Central University of Haryana